
 
2019-2020 Middle School Varsity Basketball Schedule 

 

Date     Opponent   Location  Time 

Friday, December 6, 2019  DeLaSalle   Christy  Recreation 5:30pm 

Sunday, January 26, 2020   Belmont Charter   Olney HS  10:30am 

Sunday, January 26, 2020   Aspira Hostos   Olney HS  1:30pm 

Sunday, January 26, 2020   Memphis Academy  Olney HS  4:30pm 

Wednesday, February 5, 2020  at Russell Byers   1 Boathouse Row 3:45pm 

Friday, February 7, 2020   Mastery Prep   Christy Recreation  3:30pm  

Monday, February 10, 2020  Memphis Academy  Christy Recreation 3pm 

Tuesday, February 11, 2020  at Mastery Pickett  5700 Wayne  2:45pm 

Thursday, February 13, 2020  Alliance for Progress  Christy Recreation 3:15pm 

Thursday, February 20, 2020  at Discovery Charter  Parkside Ave  3:45pm 

Tuesday, February 25, 2020  at Mastery Cleveland  3701 N 19th Street 3:45pm 

Thursday, February 27, 2020  at Tacony Charter  1330 Rhawn Street 3:30pm 


